
USSA-FS2020-25 B Crotched Mountain, NH Slopestyle
Crotched Mountain, NH

Feb 23, 2020 (Sun) (N1112) (N1111)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: CARBONNEAU,Jack 

T.D.: PAYSON,Jake 

Chief of Scoring: MACNEILAGE,Reed 

Judge 1: LOWELL,Jesse 

Course: Slopestyle

Length: 230 m

Width: 20 m

Pitch: 16 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Crotched ZerO G Frty     Event                     Date: Feb 23, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:52 pm
Crotched Mountain, N     USSA-FS2020-25 B Cro                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======

1  20 ROGAN,Breyer      F13 Wva   38   38  38.0
76   76  76.0    76.0

2  88 MULCAHY,Gina      F15 Wva   70   70  70.0
70   70  70.0    70.0

3  13 LEFEBVRE,Amelia   F15 Spe   66   66  66.0
69   69  69.0    69.0

4  19 REED,Ryan         F11 Wbk   56   56  56.0
62   62  62.0    62.0

5  10 IRWIN,Adelyn      F11 Wbk   54   54  54.0
58   58  58.0    58.0

6   2 CARRIERE,Dani     F11 Wbk   54   52  53.0
56   56  56.0    56.0

7  18 O'NEILL,Cara      F11 Wva   50   50  50.0
48   48  48.0    50.0

8   5 GILDEA,Hyde       F11 Wva   45   45  45.0
46   46  46.0    46.0

9   3 DAVIS,Isabella    F11 Wbk   -1      -0.5
=    =   dns

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns     dns

1  81 HEIKKA,Leo        M15 Wva   37   37  37.0
95   95  95.0    95.0

2  93 ROGAN,Ridge       M15 Wva   91   92  91.5
80   80  80.0    91.5

3  84 O'CONNELL,Gavin   M15 Wva   90   88  89.0
90   90  90.0    90.0

4  89 REED,Connor       M13 Wbk   85   85  85.0
86   86  86.0    86.0

5  85 PARADIS,Benjamin  M15 Cro   77   77  77.0
77   77  77.0    77.0

6   9 HICKS,Reginald    M11 Cva   75   75  75.0
73   72  72.5    75.0

7  11 IRWIN,Austin      M11 Wbk   73   74  73.5
72   72  72.0    73.5

8  86 KRAUS,Jack        M13 Cro   73   73  73.0
20   20  20.0    73.0

9   7 HENSON,Rowan      M11 Cro   72   72  72.0
70   68  69.0    72.0+138

10   6 HENSON,Jackson    M13 Cro   60   60  60.0
72   72  72.0    72.0+120

11  91 LUND,Tucker       M13 Cro   71   70  70.5
68   68  68.0    70.5+136

12  17 NORDEN,Samuel     M11 Lon   63   62  62.5
71   70  70.5    70.5+125
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Crotched ZerO G Frty     Event                     Date: Feb 23, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:52 pm
Crotched Mountain, N     USSA-FS2020-25 B Cro                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======
13  80 CRANE,Robert      M15 Spe   57   58  57.5

70   71  70.5    70.5+115
14  15 LEFEBVRE,William  M11 Spe   70   68  69.0

70   70  70.0    70.0
15  53 DROZSDIK,Ariyel   M11 Wat   68   68  68.0

69   69  69.0    69.0
16  92 LYNCH,Patrick     M13 Cva   55   54  54.5

68   68  68.0    68.0
17  90 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva   66   66  66.0

67   67  67.0    67.0
18  83 MARSHALL,Evan     M15 Spe   62   62  62.0

64   64  64.0    64.0+124
19  14 LEFEBVRE,Max      M09 Spe   60   62  61.0

64   64  64.0    64.0+122
20   8 HERBERT,Jackson   M11 Lon   63   64  63.5

34   36  35.0    63.5
21  54 PRESTON,Harper    M13 Wat   60   62  61.0

63   63  63.0    63.0
22  87 FEENEY,Winston    M13 Cro   57   58  57.5

61   61  61.0    61.0
23   4 DONOVAN,John      M09 Cro   58   58  58.0

57   56  56.5    58.0+113
24   1 BERGERON,Kane     M11 Wbk   56   56  56.0

58   58  58.0    58.0+112
25  16 MARINO,Leo        M09 Wbk   54   54  54.0

30   30  30.0    54.0
26  22 STOKES,Alex       M09 Cro   48   48  48.0

49   49  49.0    49.0
27  21 SAITOW,Ramsey     M07 Lon   45   45  45.0

25   25  25.0    45.0
28  82 ISHAM,Logan       M15 Wbk   30   30  30.0

35   32  33.5    33.5
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Crotched ZerO G Frty     Finals                    Date: Feb 23, 2020 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 1:53 pm
Crotched Mountain, N     USSA-FS2020-25 B Cro                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   19 REED,Ryan            F11 Wbk Whalebac   62.0
2   10 IRWIN,Adelyn         F11 Wbk Whalebac   58.0
3    2 CARRIERE,Dani        F11 Wbk Whalebac   56.0
4   18 O'NEILL,Cara         F11 Wva Watervil   50.0
5    5 GILDEA,Hyde          F11 Wva Watervil   46.0
6    3 DAVIS,Isabella       F11 Wbk Whalebac    dns

1   20 ROGAN,Breyer         F13 Wva Watervil   76.0

1   88 MULCAHY,Gina         F15 Wva Watervil   70.0
2   13 LEFEBVRE,Amelia      F15 Spe Mount Su   69.0

1   21 SAITOW,Ramsey        M07 Lon Loon       45.0

1   14 LEFEBVRE,Max         M09 Spe Mount Su   64.0
2    4 DONOVAN,John         M09 Cro Crotched   58.0
3   16 MARINO,Leo           M09 Wbk Whalebac   54.0
4   22 STOKES,Alex          M09 Cro Crotched   49.0

1    9 HICKS,Reginald       M11 Cva Carrabas   75.0
2   11 IRWIN,Austin         M11 Wbk Whalebac   73.5
3    7 HENSON,Rowan         M11 Cro Crotched   72.0
4   17 NORDEN,Samuel        M11 Lon Loon       70.5
5   15 LEFEBVRE,William     M11 Spe Mount Su   70.0
6   53 DROZSDIK,Ariyel      M11 Waterville V   69.0
7    8 HERBERT,Jackson      M11 Lon Loon       63.5
8    1 BERGERON,Kane        M11 Wbk Whalebac   58.0

1   89 REED,Connor          M13 Wbk Whalebac   86.0
2   86 KRAUS,Jack           M13 Cro Crotched   73.0
3    6 HENSON,Jackson       M13 Cro Crotched   72.0
4   91 LUND,Tucker          M13 Cro Crotched   70.5
5   92 LYNCH,Patrick        M13 Cva Carrabas   68.0
6   90 LONG,Peyton          M13 Wva Watervil   67.0
7   54 PRESTON,Harper       M13 Waterville V   63.0
8   87 FEENEY,Winston       M13 Cro Crotched   61.0

1   81 HEIKKA,Leo           M15 Wva Watervil   95.0
2   93 ROGAN,Ridge          M15 Wva Watervil   91.5
3   84 O'CONNELL,Gavin      M15 Wva Watervil   90.0
4   85 PARADIS,Benjamin     M15 Cro Crotched   77.0
5   80 CRANE,Robert         M15 Spe Mount Su   70.5
6   83 MARSHALL,Evan        M15 Spe Mount Su   64.0
7   82 ISHAM,Logan          M15 Wbk Whalebac   33.5
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